MOTOESTATE | wheel.

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

RACE ATTACK 600

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali
Qualifying started at 10:30:52

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km

18/06/2017 10:26 .

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:17.743 +1.067 10:41:01.432
(61) Luca MAGGIO (85) Andrea TOMIO 7 1:16.676 10:42:18.108
1 113.617 +1.743 10:35:47.636 1 1:14.962 +1.135 10:34:43.590 8 1:19.768 +3.092 10:43:37.876
2 1:14.081 +2.207 10:37:01.717 2 1:14.114 +0.287 10:35:57.704
3 3:14.507 +2:02.633 10:40:16.224 3 1:14.098 +0.271 10:37:11.802 (63) Andrea TOSITTI
4 1:13.567 +1.693 10:41:29.791 4 1:14.139 +0.312 10:38:25.941 1 1:19.449 +2.343 10:35:48.302
5 1:11.874 10:42:41.665 5 1:15.110 +1.283  10:39:41.051 2 1:20.631 +3525  10:37:08.933
6 1:12.547 +0.673 10:43:54.212 6 1:14.327 +0.500 10:40:55.378 3 1:18.305 +1.199 10:38:27.238
7 3:36.518 +2:22.691 10:44:31.896 4 1:17.907 +0.801 10:39:45.145
(103) Luca DI GIOIA 8 1:13.827 10:45:45.723 5 1:17.708 +0.602 10:41:02.853
1 1:12.960 +0.957 10:37:19.478 9 1:14.336 +0.509 10:47:00.059 6 1:17.106 10:42:19.959
2 1:12.295 +0.292 10:38:31.773
3 1:18.237 +6.234 10:39:50.010 (75) lvano MAGNANO (313) Walter FARINA
4 1:17.329 +5.326 10:41:07.339 1 1:18.354 +4.317 10:35:01.845 1 1:20.507 +2.838 10:35:39.601
5 1:18.349 +6.346 10:42:25.688 2 1:14.037 10:36:15.882 2 1:19.505 +1.836 10:36:59.106
6 1:12.003 10:43:37.691 3 1:14.325 +0.288 10:37:30.207 3 1:26.128 +8.459 10:38:25.234
7 121718 40715 10:44:50400 4 1:14.940 +0.903  10:38:45.147 4 1:26.801 49132 10:39:52.035
8 1:19.797 +7.794 10:46:19.206 5 1:15.088 +1.051 10:40:00.235 5 1:19.090 +1.421 10:41:11.125
6 1:20.310 +6.273 10:41:20.545 6 1:18.080 +0.411 10:42:29.205
(19) Filippo FERRI 7 1:15.224 +1.187  10:42:35.769 7 1:17.669 10:43:46.874
1 1:13.532 1117 10:34:50.922 8 1:14.460 +0.423 10:43:50.229 8 1:17.789 +0.120 10:45:04.663
5 112,415 10:36:03.337 9 1:14.735 +0.698  10:45:04.964 9 1:25.722 +8.053  10:46:30.385
3 1:18.079 +5.664 10:37:21.416 10 1:17.440 +3.403 10:46:22.404
4 1:13.617 +1.202 10:38:35.033 (39) Cristian RIGATO
5 1:14.031 +1.616 10:39:49.064 (58) Diego BORGATO 1 1:23.371 +4.993 10:35:38.259
6 1:20.652 +8.237 10:41:09.716 1 1:17.666 +3.618 10:35:45.452 2 1:19.616 +1.238 10:36:57.875
7 1:26.677 +14.262 10:42:36.393 2 1:14.202 +0.154 10:36:59.654 3 1:20.319 +1.941 10:38:18.194
8 116,055 13640 1043:52448 3 1:15.955 +1.907  10:38:15.609 4 1:18.378 10:39:36.572
9 1:17.316 +4.901 10:45:09.764 4 1:14.107 +0.059 10:39:29.716 5 1:18.713 +0.335 10:40:55.285
10 1:13.384 +0.969 10:46:23.148 5 1:14.048 10:40:43.764 6 1:18.517 +0.139 10:42:13.802
6 1:15.356 +1.308 10:41:59.120 7 4:07.805 +2:49.427 10:46:21.607
(51) Manuel MANCA
1 1:14.027 +1355  10:34:22.884 (77) Cristian PEREGO
2 1:13.737 +1.065 10:35:36.621 1 1:16.977 +2.712 10:34:41.892
3 1:13.113 +0.441 10:36:49.734 2 1:14.889 +0.624 10:35:56.781
4 1:13.423 +0.751 10:38:03.157 3 1:15.732 +1.467 10:37:12.513
5 1:13.000 +0.328 10:39:16.157 4 1:14.677 +0.412 10:38:27.190
6 1:13.268 +0.596 10:40:29.425 5 1:14.546 +0.281 10:39:41.736
é 1:12.672 10:41:42.097 6 1:14.265 10:40:56.001
8 1:26.648 +13.976  10:43:08.745 7 1:15.192 *0927 10:42:11.193
(4) Davide ROLANDO (133) Nicholas ARDUINI
; 12713 10361254 1 T16.677 +2326  10:34:14.033
2 1:13.341 +0.628 10:37:25.885 2 1:14.835 +0.484 10:35:28.868
3 1:12.785 +0.072  10:38:38.670 3 1:14.351 10:36:43.219
4 1:19.506 +6.793 10:39:58.176 4 3:31.704 +2:17.353 10:40:14.923
5 1:13.396 +0.683 10:41:11.572 5 1:14.962 +0.611 10:41:29.885
(829) Luca VERDI (11) Salvatore LAROSA
1 1:19.139 +6.077 10:34:27.430 1 1:17.156 +0.725 10:35:13.956
2 3:49.569  +2:36.507  10:38:16.999 2 1:16.537 *0.106  10:36:30.493
3 1:13.062 10:39:30.061 3 1:17.086 +0.655 10:37:47.579
4 1:13.849 +0.787 10:40:43.910 4 1:17.151 +0.720 10:39:04.730
5 1:13.926 +0.864 10:41:57.836 5 1:16.610 +0.179 10:40:21.340
6 1:13.257 +0.195  10:43:11.093 6 1:16.431 10:41:37.771
7 1:13.850 +0.788 10:44:24.943 7 1:17.539 +1.108 10:42:55.310
8 1:18.100 +1.669 10:44:13.410
(26) Manuel MOZZACHIODI 9 1:23.943 +7.512 10:45:37.353
1 1:15.330 +1.937 10:35:31.893 10 1:28.070 +11.639 10:47:05.423
2 1:14.480 +1.087 10:36:46.373
3 1:14.305 +0.912  10:38:00.678 (198) Antonio Andrea BISANTI
4 1:14.654 +1.261 10:39:15.332 1 1:20.799 +4.123 10:34:26.557
5 1:15.516 +2.123 10:40:30.848 2 1:19.287 +2.611 10:35:45.844
6 1:13.393 10:41:44.241 3 1:19.436 +2.760 10:37:05.280
7 1:13.546 +0.153 10:42:57.787 4 1:19.486 +2.810 10:38:24.766
8 1:14.353 +0.960 10:44:12.140 5 1:18.923 +2.247 10:39:43.689
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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